Sdr Skovens Golden

Born 11/2/2011

Belgian Blue

Landmand Gitte Holmberg
Breeder
Thomse

[T 5o x D

:Btema“O“a' BBLDNKMO009245300480

Herdbook number
78276

DNK

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/BBLDNKM009245300480/BBL

3/8/2026
] # Crossbreed PAU
Trait # Herds
progeny Sire gyf§NKM002682300541 2SS BB DNKMO000198800534
Calf Survlgfgt'ét?ggsand later 57521 1772 el BBLDNKF000017934843
Carcass conformation MGS MARQUIS DU MOLINIA
33013 1257 BBLBELM091901789023

score
Nelke
BBLNLDF000122135176

Urbi de Bois Borsu
\V[e]p}si BBLBELMO0876030910
48

Elke

Dam MGD
BBLNLDF000271409168

Current

NBDI, short

Birth

Calf survival, Lact. 2+
Calving ease, Lact. 2+
Calf survival, Lact. 1
Calving ease, Lact. 1
Growth, short

Daily carcass gain
Carcass conformation score
Carcass fat score
Youngstock survival
Early period

Late period

Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)

NAY ' ‘Nardic Catile Genetic Evaluation
mm+

evaluation
28
100
102 B
99 |
106
96 [ |
128
122
132
86 ]
117
111
115

VVAYXA




