

Sdr Skovens Golden

NBDI
28

Born	11/2/2011
Breed	Belgian Blue
Breeder	Landmand Gitte Holmberg Thomse
Evaluation	Beef x Dairy
International ID	BBLDNKM009245300480
Herdbook number	
DNK	78276

Trait	# Crossbreed progeny	# Herds
Calf survival, 2nd and later lactations	57521	1772
Carcass conformation score	33013	1257

Sire	UMBA BBLDNKM002682300541	PGS	PAU BBLDNKM000198800534
		PGD	BBLDNKF000017934843
Dam	Elke BBLNLDF000271409168	MGS	MARQUIS DU MOLINIA BBLBELM091901789023
		MGD	Nelke BBLNLDF000122135176
		MGDS	Urbi de Bois Borsu BBLBELM087603091048

Evaluation published **03.02.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NBDI, short	28							
Birth	100							
Calf survival, Lact. 2+	102							
Calving ease, Lact. 2+	99							
Calf survival, Lact. 1	106							
Calving ease, Lact. 1	96							
Growth, short	128							
Daily carcass gain	122							
Carcass conformation score	132							
Carcass fat score	86							
Youngstock survival	117							
Early period	111							
Late period	115							
Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)	1							

